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Estonian Language and Culture MB

2014/2015 Fall semester
Period

Time

Estonian Language and Culture MB

Kateriina Rannula

10/09/2014
10/10/2014
10/10/2014
10/10/2014
10/17/2014
10/17/2014
Elle S6rmus

09/11/2014 - 09/12/2014
09/11/2014
09/12/2014
09/18/2014 - 09/19/2014
09/18/2014 - 09/19/2014
10/02/2014 - 10/03/2014
10/02/2014 - 10/03/2014
10/09/2014

Consultation times

Kateriina Rannula
None

Elle Sormus
None

10:30 - 12:00
08:30 - 10:00
10:30 - 12:00
12:30 - 14:00
08:30 - 10:00
10:30 - 12:45

08:30 - 10:00
10:30 - 12:00
10:30 - 12:00
08:30 - 10:00
10:30 - 12:00
08:30 - 10:00
10:30 - 12:00
08:30 - 10:00

Rounds for groups 'MB’

Estonian Language and Culture MB
Internship - Clinical Nursing MB

Pre-diploma Practice MB

Search other rounds

1of1

Frequency

Single, Thu
Single, Fri
Single, Fri
Single, Fri
Single, Fri
Single, Fri

Every day, Thu
Single, Thu
Single, Fri
Every day, Thu
Every day, Thu
Every day, Thu
Every day, Thu
Single, Thu

Type

Lecture

Exercise
Exercise
Exercise
Exercise
Exercise
Exercise

Lecture

Exercise
Exercise
Exercise
Exercise
Exercise
Exercise
Exercise
Exercise

Room | Round units|Confirmed

314
314
314
314
314
314

316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

08/12/2014
08/12/2014
08/12/2014
08/12/2014
08/12/2014
08/12/2014

08/12/2014
08/12/2014
08/12/2014
08/12/2014
08/12/2014
08/12/2014
08/12/2014
08/12/2014

10.09.2014 14:03



